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Villa 29" Backless Bar Stool

SKU: 3364

DESCRIPTION

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Villa 29" Backless Bar Stool

The Villa Backless Bar Stool offers a sophisticated, ltem

contemporary addition to any outdoor kitchen or bar. The bar-
height stool features a sleek wrought aluminum base with
footrest and a seat crafted from N-dura™ resin wicker for long-
lasting beauty and weather resistance. The subtle wave seat

SKU 3364
N-dura™ Resin Wicker,

design adds both style and comfort.

Material Wrought Aluminum
Brand Summer Classics
Dimensions W17.75" x D20.5" x H32.5"

Product Collection

Villa

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Width

10.75"
16"
29"

18.25"

© Summer Classics

3140 Pelham Parkway Pelham, Alabama 35124,
United States

CustomerCare@summerclassics.com



